1 Flood Light sOW 65K LF4965t-XXX-65-XX
2 LED Baften 22W 65OOK D542265

94051 'l OO

94051100
1A "/.
1A vo

5 No's
20 No's

1, '' 00 00 No's
135.OO No's

OUTPUT CGST
OUTPUT SGST

1t*tt s t \1qt

5,500.o0
2,700.o0

8,200. oo

738.OO
73a.OO

Amount Chargeable (in words)

INR Nine Thousand Six Hundred Seventy Six Only
HSN/SAC

25 No's t 9,676.00
E. & O.E

Taxable
Value

CGST
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amouni

Total

Total

8,200.oo 9v. 738.00 9.k 738.OO 1 ,476.OO
Total 8,200.00 738.00 738.00 1,476.00

Tax Amounl (in words) : INR One Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Six Only
Company's PAN : AAOCR2(N7Q Company,s Bank Details
Declaration A,/c Holdeds Name : Roflections Electricals Pvt Ltd
We aeaaie that this invoice shows the aclual price ofthe goods Bank Name : SBI A/c
described and thal all particulars are true and correct- A/c No :